1862 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK 1

ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK Kap6topaTop-2018-2019

Kap6topaTop-2018-2019




1862 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

3anyactu
Ne Kog JIUT HassaHve getanum (pyc.) HasBaHve getanu (aHrn.) Kon-Bo [MpymeyaHue
1 0101.320650 BonTt M6%85 wecturpaHHbln ¢ cnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 4
2 0101.320700 KpenneHne Bo3ayLWHLWIIO ounbTpa Air filter seat 1
3 0101.320750 npoknagka kapbtopatopa u B/punbTpa Carburetor gasket 1
4 0101.320800 kap6topaTtop B cbope Carburetor 1
5 0101.320850 npoknagka kapbtopatopa u Konnekropa Carburetor gasket 1
6 0101.320400 Bont M6x30 wecTurpaHHbli ¢ chnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 2
7 0101.320900 KonnekTop BNyckHON Intake pipe 1
8 0101.320950 Mpoknagka nsonstopa Carburetor gasket 2
9 0101.321000 NsonsTop Heat insulating pad for carburetor 1
10 0101.321050 Mpknagka BNyCKHOM TPyObl Carburetor gasket 2
11 0101.250250 Bont M8x45 wecturpaHHbli ¢ chnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 4
12 0101.321100 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake pipe 1
13 0400.191500 3aXnm Pipe clip 1
14 0101.321150 KpoHLUTENH BEH3NMHOBOIO Hacoca Gasoline pump bracket 1
15 0101.321200 Hacoc 6eH3MHOBBIN Gasoline pump 1
16 0101.316400 Bont M6%20 wecturpaHHbii ¢ chnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 2
17 0101.321250 3axum D12 Clip combination 4
© | olonazico |G ronweiend6 30012 TL200  oiupe 2
19 0101.321350 CanyH Breather tube 1
20 0101.321400 Tpybka TonnmeHas d 4. 35 8 L=330 Oil tube 1
21 0101.321450 PUNBTP TONNMBHLIN Fuel filter 1
22 0101.321500 3aXnm Clip combination 2
23 0101.321550 BTynka wnaHra canyHa L=155 D13 d10 Rubber lagging for breather tube 1

Kap6topaTop-2018-2019




